
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Subject 

Botany 

Economics 

Urdu 

Geology 

Physics 

Arabic 

Statistics 

English 

Education 

Home Science 

SHIBL NATIONAL COLLEGE, AZAMGARH 

Schedule for Mid Term Exam-2025 (U.G.) 

Date 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 

27-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 
29-10-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 
27-10-25 

31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 
27-10-25 
29-10-25 

30-10-2S 

31-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 

27-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

Semester 

V 

III 
V 

V 

III 
V 

Paper 

II 

Time 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

Room No. 

03 to 10 

101 to 105 

ITI-02 to ITI-05 

Geo-104 

ITI-06 to ITI-103 

107 

Comp. Lab. (Maths) 

03 to 10 

11,12, 114 &115 

ITI-102 to ITI-103 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Hindi 

Biochemistry 

Biotechnology 

Military Scicnce 

Persian 

Microbiology 

Historyl 
Ancient History 

Sociology 

Sanskrit 

Political Science 

Philosophy 

30-0-25 

29-10-25 

27-10-25 
27-10-25 
29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 
29-10-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 
27-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 
27-10-25 

29-10-25 
30-10-25 
31-10-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 
29-10-25 
30-10-25 

31-10-2S 

27-10-25 

01-11-25 

03-11-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 

31-10-25 
27-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

-E>-E>>-E>-E-E-E-E>>---E 
V 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

01:30 pn to 02:30 pm 

101 to 105 

ITI-06 to ITI-08 

ITI-05 

115 

114 

ITI-02 to ITI-04 

101 to 105 
& 

114 to 115 

ITI-02 to ITI-08 

14 

03 to 10 

15 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Physical Education 

Computer Science 

Ind. Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Geography 

Psychology 

Zoology 

Chemistry 

01-|1-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 
31-10-25 

30-10-25 

01-11-25 

03-11-25 
01-11-25 
03-11-25 

01-11-25 
03-11-25 

01-11-25 

03-11-25 

30-10-25 
31-10-25 

27-10-25 

29-10-25 
27-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 
27-10-25 
01-11-25 
03-11-25 

01-11-25 

03-11-25 
01-11-25 

03-11-25 

01-11-25 

03-11-25 -E->--E-E>---> II 

II 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 pm 

11:00 pm to 12:00 pm 

03:30 pm to 04:30 pm 

03:30 pm to 04:30 pm 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

03:30 pm to 04:30 pm 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

Principa 
PRINCIPAL 

SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGE 
AZAMGARH 

Geo-104 

ITI-102 

ITI-103 

ITI-02 to ITI-103 

03 to 10 

11 to 15 & 114, 115 

11 &15 & Geo-104 

03 to 15 

ITI-02 to ITI-08 



S.No. 

2 

3 

S.No 

2 

3 

4 

Faculty 

Science 
Sem I I|I 

Arts 

Sem I III 
(AII 

Faculty 

(AII Subject) 

Language (All Subject) 
Sem I III 

B.Com. Sem I 

Major 
B.Com.Sem III 
Major and Minor 

B.Com. Sem V 

B.B.A. Sem I 

Major 

SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGE, AZAMGARH 

Schedule for Mid Term Exam-2025 (P.G.) 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

Commerce (All Subject)03:30 pm to 04:30 pm Sem I III 

Major and Minor 

Subject) 

B.B.A. Sem III 
Major and Minor 
B.B.A. Sem V 

Major and Minor 
B.C.A. Sem I 
Major 
B.C.A. Sem III 
Major and Minor 

B.C.A. Sem V 
Major and Minor 

Time 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

11:00 am to 12:00 am 

Time 

09:00 am to 10:00 am 

11:00 am to 12:00 am 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

09:00 pm to 10:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 am 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

09:00 pm to 10:00 pm 

11:00 am to 12:00 am 

01:30 pm to 02:30 pm 

29-10-25 

Schedule for Mid Term Exam-2025 (B.Com and B.B.A. & B.C.A.) 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

Paper-I Paper-II Paper-III 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

Paper-I Paper-II Paper-III 

29-10-25 30-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 30-10-25 

29-10-25 

29-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 01-11-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

30-10-25 

31-10-25 30-10-25 

01-11-25 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

Date 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

Date 

Paper-IV 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

Paper-IV 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

01-11-25 

Paper-V 

PRINCIPAL 

31-10-25 

31-10-25 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

Paper-V 
(As Applicable) 

03-11-25 

Principal 13) 1e2, 
SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGF 

AZAMGARH 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

03-11-25 

Paper-VI 
(As Applicable) 

27-10-25 

27-10-25 

27-10-25 

27-10-25 

27-10-25 

27-10-25 
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